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Baltic Downhill Cup #1 - LITHUANIA
Downhill MTB
Run Ranking 1

Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

16.06.2019  /  Ignalina (LTU)  /  White Puppy 16.06.2019 at 23:00  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  Woman  
1 111 EINMANE Gerda LAT 29.82 (1) 24.34 (1) 18.28 (2) 1:12.44
2 99 KORSAKA Linda LAT 31.20 (3) 27.87 (2) 18.84 (3) 1:17.91 5.47
3 106 BĒRZA Linda LAT 30.46 (2) 32.95 (3) 17.89 (1) 1:21.30 8.86
4 20 SAMIĻINA Melisa LAT 42.95 (4) 35.05 (4) 20.64 (4) 1:38.64 26.20

  Junior  
1 7 JOHANSON Robert EST 16.48 (1) 14.09 (1) 12.99 (1) 43.56
2 16 KRUKAUSKAS Karolis LTU 17.89 (3) 14.96 (4) 13.23 (2) 46.08 2.52
3 22 BĒRZIŅŠ Kristers LAT 18.65 (5) 14.89 (3) 13.46 (3) 47.00 3.44
4 35 LUSENBERG Kenth EST 18.32 (4) 16.62 (5) 13.96 (4) 48.90 5.34
5 11 SVIDERSKIS Rokas LTU 17.14 (2) 14.24 (2) 18.28 (12) 49.66 6.10
6 101 DUMALAKAS Žygimantas LTU 20.97 (7) 17.46 (7) 14.77 (7) 53.20 9.64
7 177 BEĶERIS Bruno LAT 21.84 (9) 16.71 (6) 15.10 (8) 53.65 10.09
8 23 TIGANE Raido EST 21.67 (8) 17.96 (8) 14.35 (5) 53.98 10.42
9 32 SEPP Artur EST 23.52 (11) 20.79 (9) 15.69 (9) 1:00.00 16.44

10 100 ZARIŅŠ Ričards LAT 22.61 (10) 21.87 (10) 16.42 (10) 1:00.90 17.34
11 13 SMILKTENS Alberts LAT 18.97 (6) 27.78 (11) 14.39 (6) 1:01.14 17.58
12 77 KRUKAUSKAS Mantas LTU 33.47 (12) 29.66 (12) 20.97 (13) 1:24.10 40.54
13 71 KEBLYS Vilius LTU 37.25 (13) 31.24 (13) 17.82 (11) 1:26.31 42.75

Did Not Finish (1)
24 KAMBLEVIČIUS Rokas LTU

  Masters  
1 129 RIBIKAUSKAS Algis LTU 18.53 (1) 14.96 (1) 13.40 (1) 46.89
2 5 OSMUCNIEKS Gusts LAT 18.55 (2) 15.09 (2) 13.52 (2) 47.16 0.27
3 110 STRAZDIŅŠ Pēteris LAT 19.29 (3) 16.12 (3) 13.89 (3) 49.30 2.41
4 46 TEPPO Viljar EST 19.31 (4) 16.20 (4) 14.05 (4) 49.56 2.67
5 85 LUKSS Ansis LAT 19.91 (5) 16.79 (5) 14.20 (5) 50.90 4.01
6 102 VARPUČANSKIS Algimantas LTU 20.19 (6) 17.22 (6) 14.72 (7) 52.13 5.24
7 96 MOLLOK Henrik EST 20.97 (7) 18.95 (7) 14.53 (6) 54.45 7.56
8 200 BARTOSEVIC Zbigniev LTU 23.06 (8) 22.33 (8) 15.74 (8) 1:01.13 14.24

Did Not Finish (1)
133 LISOVENKO Vadim UKR

  Hobby HT  
1 142 DANILOVS Martins LAT 19.63 (1) 21.72 (2) 14.48 (1) 55.83
2 42 STRAZDS Raitis LAT 27.81 (2) 20.51 (1) 15.95 (2) 1:04.27 8.44
3 55 RUBENS Tomass LAT 29.99 (3) 25.45 (3) 18.28 (3) 1:13.72 17.89
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Baltic Downhill Cup #1 - LITHUANIA
Downhill MTB
Run Ranking 1

Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25
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Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  Hobby FS  
1 36 KRUMINS Karlis LAT 17.09 (1) 14.35 (1) 12.79 (1) 44.23
2 90 USTINOVS Martins LAT 17.98 (2) 15.11 (3) 13.46 (4) 46.55 2.32
3 4 RANKS Raivis LAT 19.06 (8) 15.02 (2) 13.77 (5) 47.85 3.62
3 3 SU Jacob LTU 18.14 (3) 15.76 (5) 13.95 (6) 47.85 3.62
5 93 LĀCIS Reinis LAT 18.59 (5) 15.20 (4) 14.36 (9) 48.15 3.92
6 6 BAHMANIS Gints LAT 18.33 (4) 16.76 (8) 13.12 (2) 48.21 3.98
7 169 BERGS Emils LAT 18.99 (7) 15.99 (6) 13.39 (3) 48.37 4.14
8 74 STROLĖ Paulius LTU 19.26 (9) 17.70 (11) 14.37 (10) 51.33 7.10
9 97 TŠURIS Denis EST 19.51 (10) 16.73 (7) 15.19 (16) 51.43 7.20

10 51 BALTRUSAITIS Kipras LTU 19.83 (12) 17.37 (10) 15.21 (17) 52.41 8.18
11 2 BAJARSKAS Povilas LTU 20.94 (17) 16.99 (9) 14.95 (14) 52.88 8.65
12 199 RAČKAUSKAS Vismantas LTU 20.87 (16) 17.98 (12) 14.15 (8) 53.00 8.77
13 113 VYSNIAUSKAS Jonas LTU 18.86 (6) 21.58 (14) 14.13 (7) 54.57 10.34
14 95 LEIERS Ritvars LAT 21.18 (18) 20.14 (13) 14.45 (11) 55.77 11.54
15 69 KASINSKAS Augustinas LTU 19.67 (11) 25.07 (15) 14.94 (13) 59.68 15.45
16 89 REINHOLD Edvin EST 20.32 (14) 26.12 (16) 14.57 (12) 1:01.01 16.78
17 37 MARTINKEVIČIUS Martynas LTU 20.26 (13) 38.88 (18) 15.15 (15) 1:14.29 30.06
18 66 VAIDZIRDIS Zintis LAT 20.65 (15) 38.81 (17) 16.30 (18) 1:15.76 31.53

  Elite  
1 10 PRIEDITIS Reinis LAT 16.62 (1) 14.12 (1) 12.88 (1) 43.62
2 33 MATTUS Juho EST 17.20 (2) 14.44 (2) 13.03 (2) 44.67 1.05
3 8 TURBA Albertas LTU 19.97 (5) 16.85 (3) 14.13 (5) 50.95 7.33
4 27 Inta Marius LTU 20.42 (6) 18.13 (5) 14.11 (4) 52.66 9.04
5 30 DUDAS Steponas LTU 21.68 (7) 17.33 (4) 14.34 (6) 53.35 9.73
6 53 MEŽINSKIS Armands LAT 17.62 (3) 23.82 (7) 13.48 (3) 54.92 11.30
7 25 ANDRULIONIS Rytis LTU 21.88 (8) 21.87 (6) 14.71 (8) 58.46 14.84
8 1 BUBELĖ Kastytis LTU 19.13 (4) 40.72 (8) 14.37 (7) 1:14.22 30.60
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Baltic Downhill Cup #1 - LITHUANIA
Downhill MTB
Run Ranking 2
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Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  Woman  
1 106 BĒRZA Linda LAT 22.93 (1) 30.74 (1) 17.50 (1) 1:11.17
2 111 EINMANE Gerda LAT 27.31 (2) 31.14 (2) 19.45 (2) 1:17.90 6.73
3 99 KORSAKA Linda LAT 28.03 (3) 31.32 (3) 21.57 (3) 1:20.92 9.75
4 20 SAMIĻINA Melisa LAT 35.28 (4) 39.52 (4) 32.04 (4) 1:46.84 35.67

  Junior  
1 7 JOHANSON Robert EST 12.78 (1) 10.15 (1) 12.27 (1) 35.20
2 16 KRUKAUSKAS Karolis LTU 13.99 (3) 11.85 (3) 13.67 (4) 39.51 4.31
3 22 BĒRZIŅŠ Kristers LAT 15.13 (4) 11.74 (2) 13.71 (5) 40.58 5.38
4 35 LUSENBERG Kenth EST 15.31 (5) 11.96 (4) 13.61 (3) 40.88 5.68
5 13 SMILKTENS Alberts LAT 15.47 (6) 12.55 (5) 14.68 (9) 42.70 7.50
6 101 DUMALAKAS Žygimantas LTU 16.13 (7) 14.72 (6) 14.50 (8) 45.35 10.15
7 11 SVIDERSKIS Rokas LTU 13.34 (2) 19.97 (9) 13.18 (2) 46.49 11.29
8 23 TIGANE Raido EST 16.53 (8) 19.07 (8) 14.32 (7) 49.92 14.72
9 177 BEĶERIS Bruno LAT 19.34 (11) 17.50 (7) 14.27 (6) 51.11 15.91

10 100 ZARIŅŠ Ričards LAT 18.24 (10) 22.66 (10) 16.85 (12) 57.75 22.55
11 32 SEPP Artur EST 18.11 (9) 25.46 (12) 15.04 (10) 58.61 23.41
12 71 KEBLYS Vilius LTU 25.05 (12) 25.38 (11) 15.91 (11) 1:06.34 31.14
13 77 KRUKAUSKAS Mantas LTU 39.76 (13) 38.69 (13) 27.48 (13) 1:45.93 1:10.73

  Masters  
1 5 OSMUCNIEKS Gusts LAT 14.45 (3) 11.23 (1) 13.24 (1) 38.92
2 129 RIBIKAUSKAS Algis LTU 14.27 (2) 12.40 (3) 13.68 (2) 40.35 1.43
3 110 STRAZDIŅŠ Pēteris LAT 14.17 (1) 12.42 (4) 13.85 (4) 40.44 1.52
4 46 TEPPO Viljar EST 15.43 (4) 12.15 (2) 13.81 (3) 41.39 2.47
5 85 LUKSS Ansis LAT 15.65 (5) 12.63 (5) 13.85 (4) 42.13 3.21
6 102 VARPUČANSKIS Algimantas LTU 15.87 (6) 12.87 (6) 14.11 (6) 42.85 3.93
7 96 MOLLOK Henrik EST 19.25 (7) 15.08 (8) 14.81 (7) 49.14 10.22
8 200 BARTOSEVIC Zbigniev LTU 19.94 (8) 14.90 (7) 15.16 (8) 50.00 11.08

  Hobby HT  
1 142 DANILOVS Martins LAT 16.00 (1) 14.13 (1) 14.24 (1) 44.37
2 42 STRAZDS Raitis LAT 18.76 (2) 26.87 (3) 17.11 (2) 1:02.74 18.37
3 55 RUBENS Tomass LAT 32.11 (3) 18.50 (2) 18.03 (3) 1:08.64 24.27

  Hobby FS  
1 36 KRUMINS Karlis LAT 14.47 (2) 11.49 (3) 12.77 (1) 38.73
2 6 BAHMANIS Gints LAT 14.50 (3) 12.01 (5) 13.32 (3) 39.83 1.10
3 69 KASINSKAS Augustinas LTU 14.35 (1) 11.45 (2) 14.22 (11) 40.02 1.29
4 93 LĀCIS Reinis LAT 14.81 (5) 12.00 (4) 13.23 (2) 40.04 1.31
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Downhill MTB
Run Ranking 2

Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25
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Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

5 4 RANKS Raivis LAT 15.02 (7) 12.08 (6) 13.57 (5) 40.67 1.94
6 199 RAČKAUSKAS Vismantas LTU 15.30 (9) 12.08 (6) 13.70 (8) 41.08 2.35
7 169 BERGS Emils LAT 14.99 (6) 12.87 (11) 13.66 (7) 41.52 2.79
8 74 STROLĖ Paulius LTU 14.74 (4) 12.69 (9) 14.35 (13) 41.78 3.05
9 113 VYSNIAUSKAS Jonas LTU 15.89 (13) 12.40 (8) 13.58 (6) 41.87 3.14

10 51 BALTRUSAITIS Kipras LTU 15.68 (12) 13.70 (15) 14.06 (10) 43.44 4.71
11 97 TŠURIS Denis EST 15.04 (8) 13.56 (12) 15.25 (17) 43.85 5.12
12 89 REINHOLD Edvin EST 15.59 (11) 13.56 (12) 15.47 (18) 44.62 5.89
13 2 BAJARSKAS Povilas LTU 17.30 (16) 12.74 (10) 14.71 (15) 44.75 6.02
14 3 SU Jacob LTU 15.30 (9) 15.52 (18) 14.03 (9) 44.85 6.12
15 66 VAIDZIRDIS Zintis LAT 16.03 (14) 14.55 (17) 14.31 (12) 44.89 6.16
16 37 MARTINKEVIČIUS Martynas LTU 16.34 (15) 13.68 (14) 15.24 (16) 45.26 6.53
17 95 LEIERS Ritvars LAT 17.38 (17) 13.85 (16) 14.46 (14) 45.69 6.96
18 90 USTINOVS Martins LAT 24.93 (18) 11.44 (1) 13.38 (4) 49.75 11.02

  Elite  
1 33 MATTUS Juho EST 13.23 (2) 10.62 (1) 12.80 (1) 36.65
2 10 PRIEDITIS Reinis LAT 12.95 (1) 10.74 (2) 13.29 (2) 36.98 0.33
3 53 MEŽINSKIS Armands LAT 13.66 (3) 11.77 (3) 13.62 (3) 39.05 2.40
4 27 Inta Marius LTU 16.25 (4) 13.71 (5) 14.31 (4) 44.27 7.62
5 1 BUBELĖ Kastytis LTU 16.28 (6) 13.61 (4) 14.57 (7) 44.46 7.81
6 30 DUDAS Steponas LTU 16.33 (7) 13.71 (5) 14.85 (8) 44.89 8.24
7 8 TURBA Albertas LTU 16.25 (4) 14.18 (7) 14.56 (6) 44.99 8.34
8 25 ANDRULIONIS Rytis LTU 18.15 (8) 14.26 (8) 14.54 (5) 46.95 10.30
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Baltic Downhill Cup #1 - LITHUANIA
Downhill MTB
Official Results

COMPETITION JURY
CHIEF OF RACE DRANSEIKA Ramunas (LTU)
START REFEREE PANKRATJEVAS Deividas (LTU)
FINISH REFEREE MELVERS Dzintars (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Cloudy
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 21.5 °C

FINISH : 21.5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DRANSEIKA Ramunas (LTU)
 
 
 
 
 

PONOMARIOVAS Mindaugas (LTU)
 
 
 
 
 

COURSE Lietuvos Žiemos Sporto Centras Lietuvos Žiemos Sporto Centras
GATES
DIRECTIONS 12 10
STARTING TIME 13:00 14:30

F = 0
Number of competitors: 56, Number of NSA: 4

Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

16.06.2019  /  Ignalina (LTU)  /  White Puppy 16.06.2019 at 23:08  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Nation Team Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Woman  
1 111 EINMANE Gerda LAT 1:12.44 (1) 1:17.90 (2) 2:30.34
2 106 BĒRZA Linda LAT Latvija 1:21.30 (3) 1:11.17 (1) 2:32.47 2.13
3 99 KORSAKA Linda LAT - 1:17.91 (2) 1:20.92 (3) 2:38.83 8.49
4 20 SAMIĻINA Melisa LAT . 1:38.64 (4) 1:46.84 (4) 3:25.48 55.14

  Junior  
1 7 JOHANSON Robert EST Fun Timez crew 43.56 (1) 35.20 (1) 1:18.76
2 16 KRUKAUSKAS Karolis LTU sviderskis racing team 46.08 (2) 39.51 (2) 1:25.59 6.83
3 22 BĒRZIŅŠ Kristers LAT TANDEMSDH 47.00 (3) 40.58 (3) 1:27.58 8.82
4 35 LUSENBERG Kenth EST 48.90 (4) 40.88 (4) 1:29.78 11.02
5 11 SVIDERSKIS Rokas LTU Sviderskis Racing Team 49.66 (5) 46.49 (7) 1:36.15 17.39
6 101 DUMALAKAS Žygimantas LTU Švyturys 53.20 (6) 45.35 (6) 1:38.55 19.79
7 13 SMILKTENS Alberts LAT KS Sporta klubs 1:01.14 (11) 42.70 (5) 1:43.84 25.08
8 23 TIGANE Raido EST - 53.98 (8) 49.92 (8) 1:43.90 25.14
9 177 BEĶERIS Bruno LAT GangSaw 53.65 (7) 51.11 (9) 1:44.76 26.00

10 32 SEPP Artur EST Kalevi Jalgrattakool 1:00.00 (9) 58.61 (11) 1:58.61 39.85
11 100 ZARIŅŠ Ričards LAT GangSaw 1:00.90 (10) 57.75 (10) 1:58.65 39.89
12 71 KEBLYS Vilius LTU . 1:26.31 (13) 1:06.34 (12) 2:32.65 1:13.89
13 77 KRUKAUSKAS Mantas LTU 1:24.10 (12) 1:45.93 (13) 3:10.03 1:51.27

  Masters  
1 5 OSMUCNIEKS Gusts LAT 47.16 (2) 38.92 (1) 1:26.08
2 129 RIBIKAUSKAS Algis LTU 46.89 (1) 40.35 (2) 1:27.24 1.16
3 110 STRAZDIŅŠ Pēteris LAT TANDEMSDH 49.30 (3) 40.44 (3) 1:29.74 3.66
4 46 TEPPO Viljar EST Master Sport ; Baltbike 49.56 (4) 41.39 (4) 1:30.95 4.87
5 85 LUKSS Ansis LAT 50.90 (5) 42.13 (5) 1:33.03 6.95
6 102 VARPUČANSKIS Algimantas LTU 52.13 (6) 42.85 (6) 1:34.98 8.90
7 96 MOLLOK Henrik EST Fun Timez crew 54.45 (7) 49.14 (7) 1:43.59 17.51
8 200 BARTOSEVIC Zbigniev LTU 1:01.13 (8) 50.00 (8) 1:51.13 25.05
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COMPETITION JURY
CHIEF OF RACE DRANSEIKA Ramunas (LTU)
START REFEREE PANKRATJEVAS Deividas (LTU)
FINISH REFEREE MELVERS Dzintars (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Cloudy
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 21.5 °C

FINISH : 21.5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DRANSEIKA Ramunas (LTU)
 
 
 
 
 

PONOMARIOVAS Mindaugas (LTU)
 
 
 
 
 

COURSE Lietuvos Žiemos Sporto Centras Lietuvos Žiemos Sporto Centras
GATES
DIRECTIONS 12 10
STARTING TIME 13:00 14:30

F = 0
Number of competitors: 56, Number of NSA: 4
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Baltic Downhill Cup #1 - LITHUANIA
Downhill MTB
Official Results

Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

16.06.2019  /  Ignalina (LTU)  /  White Puppy 16.06.2019 at 23:08  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name Nation Team Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Hobby HT  
1 142 DANILOVS Martins LAT Ride Life 55.83 (1) 44.37 (1) 1:40.20
2 42 STRAZDS Raitis LAT - 1:04.27 (2) 1:02.74 (2) 2:07.01 26.81
3 55 RUBENS Tomass LAT . 1:13.72 (3) 1:08.64 (3) 2:22.36 42.16

  Hobby FS  
1 36 KRUMINS Karlis LAT Hawaii Express 44.23 (1) 38.73 (1) 1:22.96
2 6 BAHMANIS Gints LAT TANDEMSDH 48.21 (6) 39.83 (2) 1:28.04 5.08
3 93 LĀCIS Reinis LAT GANGSAW DH TEAM 48.15 (5) 40.04 (4) 1:28.19 5.23
4 4 RANKS Raivis LAT 47.85 (3) 40.67 (5) 1:28.52 5.56
5 169 BERGS Emils LAT - 48.37 (7) 41.52 (7) 1:29.89 6.93
6 3 SU Jacob LTU Get Schwifty 47.85 (3) 44.85 (14) 1:32.70 9.74
7 74 STROLĖ Paulius LTU 51.33 (8) 41.78 (8) 1:33.11 10.15
8 199 RAČKAUSKAS Vismantas LTU Sun city 53.00 (12) 41.08 (6) 1:34.08 11.12
9 97 TŠURIS Denis EST GR-Team 51.43 (9) 43.85 (11) 1:35.28 12.32

10 51 BALTRUSAITIS Kipras LTU Sun city 52.41 (10) 43.44 (10) 1:35.85 12.89
11 90 USTINOVS Martins LAT 46.55 (2) 49.75 (18) 1:36.30 13.34
12 113 VYSNIAUSKAS Jonas LTU MTB HOPPER 54.57 (13) 41.87 (9) 1:36.44 13.48
13 2 BAJARSKAS Povilas LTU Sun city 52.88 (11) 44.75 (13) 1:37.63 14.67
14 69 KASINSKAS Augustinas LTU 4G 59.68 (15) 40.02 (3) 1:39.70 16.74
15 95 LEIERS Ritvars LAT . 55.77 (14) 45.69 (17) 1:41.46 18.50
16 89 REINHOLD Edvin EST . 1:01.01 (16) 44.62 (12) 1:45.63 22.67
17 37 MARTINKEVIČIUS Martynas LTU Dviraciu Centras #specialized 1:14.29 (17) 45.26 (16) 1:59.55 36.59
18 66 VAIDZIRDIS Zintis LAT TANDEMSDH 1:15.76 (18) 44.89 (15) 2:00.65 37.69

  Elite  
1 10 PRIEDITIS Reinis LAT 43.62 (1) 36.98 (2) 1:20.60
2 33 MATTUS Juho EST Fun Timez Crew 44.67 (2) 36.65 (1) 1:21.32 0.72
3 53 MEŽINSKIS Armands LAT 54.92 (6) 39.05 (3) 1:33.97 13.37
4 8 TURBA Albertas LTU 50.95 (3) 44.99 (7) 1:35.94 15.34
5 27 Inta Marius LTU 52.66 (4) 44.27 (4) 1:36.93 16.33
6 30 DUDAS Steponas LTU Lithuania Team downhill 53.35 (5) 44.89 (6) 1:38.24 17.64
7 25 ANDRULIONIS Rytis LTU - 58.46 (7) 46.95 (8) 1:45.41 24.81
8 1 BUBELĖ Kastytis LTU 1:14.22 (8) 44.46 (5) 1:58.68 38.08

  Not classified  

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (2)
24 KAMBLEVIČIUS Rokas LTU . DNF

133 LISOVENKO Vadim UKR . DNF

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Baltic Downhill Cup #1 - LITHUANIA
Downhill MTB
All Category Results

Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

16.06.2019  /  Ignalina (LTU)  /  White Puppy 16.06.2019 at 23:12  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Nation Name (Rank) Category Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

1 7 EST JOHANSON Robert (1) Junior 43.56 (1) 35.20 (1) 1:18.76
2 10 LAT PRIEDITIS Reinis (1) Elite 43.62 (2) 36.98 (3) 1:20.60 1.84
3 33 EST MATTUS Juho (2) Elite 44.67 (4) 36.65 (2) 1:21.32 2.56
4 36 LAT KRUMINS Karlis (1) Hobby FS 44.23 (3) 38.73 (4) 1:22.96 4.20
5 16 LTU KRUKAUSKAS Karolis (2) Junior 46.08 (5) 39.51 (7) 1:25.59 6.83
6 5 LAT OSMUCNIEKS Gusts (1) Masters 47.16 (9) 38.92 (5) 1:26.08 7.32
7 129 LTU RIBIKAUSKAS Algis (2) Masters 46.89 (7) 40.35 (11) 1:27.24 8.48
8 22 LAT BĒRZIŅŠ Kristers (3) Junior 47.00 (8) 40.58 (13) 1:27.58 8.82
9 6 LAT BAHMANIS Gints (2) Hobby FS 48.21 (13) 39.83 (8) 1:28.04 9.28

10 93 LAT LĀCIS Reinis (3) Hobby FS 48.15 (12) 40.04 (10) 1:28.19 9.43
11 4 LAT RANKS Raivis (4) Hobby FS 47.85 (10) 40.67 (14) 1:28.52 9.76
12 110 LAT STRAZDIŅŠ Pēteris (3) Masters 49.30 (16) 40.44 (12) 1:29.74 10.98
13 35 EST LUSENBERG Kenth (4) Junior 48.90 (15) 40.88 (15) 1:29.78 11.02
14 169 LAT BERGS Emils (5) Hobby FS 48.37 (14) 41.52 (18) 1:29.89 11.13
15 46 EST TEPPO Viljar (4) Masters 49.56 (17) 41.39 (17) 1:30.95 12.19
16 3 LTU SU Jacob (6) Hobby FS 47.85 (10) 44.85 (31) 1:32.70 13.94
17 85 LAT LUKSS Ansis (5) Masters 50.90 (19) 42.13 (21) 1:33.03 14.27
18 74 LTU STROLĖ Paulius (7) Hobby FS 51.33 (21) 41.78 (19) 1:33.11 14.35
19 53 LAT MEŽINSKIS Armands (3) Elite 54.92 (34) 39.05 (6) 1:33.97 15.21
20 199 LTU RAČKAUSKAS Vismantas (8) Hobby FS 53.00 (27) 41.08 (16) 1:34.08 15.32
21 102 LTU VARPUČANSKIS Algimantas (6) Masters 52.13 (23) 42.85 (23) 1:34.98 16.22
22 97 EST TŠURIS Denis (9) Hobby FS 51.43 (22) 43.85 (25) 1:35.28 16.52
23 51 LTU BALTRUSAITIS Kipras (10) Hobby FS 52.41 (24) 43.44 (24) 1:35.85 17.09
24 8 LTU TURBA Albertas (4) Elite 50.95 (20) 44.99 (34) 1:35.94 17.18
25 11 LTU SVIDERSKIS Rokas (5) Junior 49.66 (18) 46.49 (38) 1:36.15 17.39
26 90 LAT USTINOVS Martins (11) Hobby FS 46.55 (6) 49.75 (41) 1:36.30 17.54
27 113 LTU VYSNIAUSKAS Jonas (12) Hobby FS 54.57 (33) 41.87 (20) 1:36.44 17.68
28 27 LTU Inta Marius (5) Elite 52.66 (25) 44.27 (26) 1:36.93 18.17
29 2 LTU BAJARSKAS Povilas (13) Hobby FS 52.88 (26) 44.75 (30) 1:37.63 18.87
30 30 LTU DUDAS Steponas (6) Elite 53.35 (29) 44.89 (32) 1:38.24 19.48
31 101 LTU DUMALAKAS Žygimantas (6) Junior 53.20 (28) 45.35 (36) 1:38.55 19.79
32 69 LTU KASINSKAS Augustinas (14) Hobby FS 59.68 (38) 40.02 (9) 1:39.70 20.94
33 142 LAT DANILOVS Martins (1) Hobby HT 55.83 (36) 44.37 (27) 1:40.20 21.44
34 95 LAT LEIERS Ritvars (15) Hobby FS 55.77 (35) 45.69 (37) 1:41.46 22.70
35 96 EST MOLLOK Henrik (7) Masters 54.45 (32) 49.14 (40) 1:43.59 24.83
36 13 LAT SMILKTENS Alberts (7) Junior 1:01.14 (43) 42.70 (22) 1:43.84 25.08
37 23 EST TIGANE Raido (8) Junior 53.98 (31) 49.92 (42) 1:43.90 25.14
38 177 LAT BEĶERIS Bruno (9) Junior 53.65 (30) 51.11 (44) 1:44.76 26.00
39 25 LTU ANDRULIONIS Rytis (7) Elite 58.46 (37) 46.95 (39) 1:45.41 26.65
40 89 EST REINHOLD Edvin (16) Hobby FS 1:01.01 (41) 44.62 (29) 1:45.63 26.87
41 200 LTU BARTOSEVIC Zbigniev (8) Masters 1:01.13 (42) 50.00 (43) 1:51.13 32.37
42 32 EST SEPP Artur (10) Junior 1:00.00 (39) 58.61 (46) 1:58.61 39.85
43 100 LAT ZARIŅŠ Ričards (11) Junior 1:00.90 (40) 57.75 (45) 1:58.65 39.89
44 1 LTU BUBELĖ Kastytis (8) Elite 1:14.22 (47) 44.46 (28) 1:58.68 39.92
45 37 LTU MARTINKEVIČIUS Martynas (17) Hobby FS 1:14.29 (48) 45.26 (35) 1:59.55 40.79
46 66 LAT VAIDZIRDIS Zintis (18) Hobby FS 1:15.76 (49) 44.89 (32) 2:00.65 41.89
47 42 LAT STRAZDS Raitis (2) Hobby HT 1:04.27 (44) 1:02.74 (47) 2:07.01 48.25
48 55 LAT RUBENS Tomass (3) Hobby HT 1:13.72 (46) 1:08.64 (49) 2:22.36 1:03.60
49 111 LAT EINMANE Gerda (1) Woman 1:12.44 (45) 1:17.90 (51) 2:30.34 1:11.58
50 106 LAT BĒRZA Linda (2) Woman 1:21.30 (51) 1:11.17 (50) 2:32.47 1:13.71
51 71 LTU KEBLYS Vilius (12) Junior 1:26.31 (53) 1:06.34 (48) 2:32.65 1:13.89
52 99 LAT KORSAKA Linda (3) Woman 1:17.91 (50) 1:20.92 (52) 2:38.83 1:20.07
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Rank Bib Nation Name (Rank) Category Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

53 77 LTU KRUKAUSKAS Mantas (13) Junior 1:24.10 (52) 1:45.93 (53) 3:10.03 1:51.27
54 20 LAT SAMIĻINA Melisa (4) Woman 1:38.64 (54) 1:46.84 (54) 3:25.48 2:06.72

  Not classified  

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (2)
24 LTU KAMBLEVIČIUS Rokas Junior DNF

133 UKR LISOVENKO Vadim Masters DNF

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)


